Vacuum Pump Protection Filter - Series FT-VFP
07
.0
6.
20
13
Vacuum Pump Protection Filter

Filter
Model
Pipe
size
Flow rate
Element
Model
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
m3/h m3/min A B C D
FT-8 VFP 3/8 8 0,13 E5 VFP 88 20 187 60 1,0
FT-10 VFP 1/2 10 0,17 E10 VFP 88 20 187 60 1,0
FT-16 VFP 3/4 16 0,27 E16 VFP 88 20 257 80 1,0
FT-26VFP 1 26 0,43 E26 VFP 125 32 263 100 2,0
FT-40 VFP 1 40 0,67 E40 VFP 125 32 363 120 2,7
FT-60 VFP 1 1/2 60 1,00 E60 VFP 125 32 461 140 2,7
FT-100 VFP 1 1/2 100 1,67 E100 VFP 125 32 720 160 3,3
FT-120 VFP 2 120 2,00 E120 VFP 163 43 764 520 5,3
FT-190 VFP 2 190 3,17 E190 VFP 163 43 1015 770 7,3
FT-205 VFP 2 1/2 205 3,42 E205 VFP 163 43 1015 770 7,0
FT-260 VFP 3 260 4,33 E260 VFP 240 59 875 630 13,0
FT-350 VFP 3 350 5,83 E350 VFP 240 59 1080 780 14,0
Typ FT-5 VFP
bis FT-550 VFP